

RODGERS CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

rodgerscreekpropertyownersassn.com

Election will take place at Annual Meeting on September \_\_\_\_, 2019 at 3PM at the Gilmer County Library

## Rodgers Creek Property Owners Association OFFICIAL 2019 BALLOT

This ballot serves to record the vote(s) of each eligible voting Member of the RCPOA in accordance with Article II of the Bylaws. This ballot will count as one vote for each lot owned.

Seal

Please mail this form PRIOR to August \_\_\_\_, 2019:

Rodgers Creek POA 3255 Rodgers Creek Rd #6045 Ellijay, GA 30540

Lot Owner Printed Name					
Lot Owner Signature				Date	
Number of Lots	Lot Numb	ers Owned By	Member		
<b>Board Election:</b> Please select five (5) candidates from the list below as for the election of the five directors of Rodgers Creek POA Board.					
с	andidate #1		Candidate #5		
с	andidate #2		Candidate #6		
С	andidate #3		Candidate #7		
с	andidate #4		Candidate #8		
VOTING ISSUE #1:					
VOTING ISSUE #2:					
VOTING ISSUE #3:					